Profile Series v.G1.5
Stand-Alone Access Control Products
Accessories
1-800-727-5477
Profile Series v.G1.5
Stand-Alone Access Control Products
Overview for v.G1.5 Profile Series

ID#'s creates over 16.5 million possible Site Codes/ID#s per BioFob.
BioFob Security Devices
Products # Note How to Order
- Site Code 20
BF1 - Proximity ID#’s determined & controlled by SARGENT Qty 1 BF1
- 26 Bit Format, HID Coded Wiegand Output 125 kHz
- Site Code - requested by customer Qty 1 BF2
BF2 - Proximity ID#'s requested by customer Site Code XXX
- 26 Bit Format, HID Coded Wiegand Output 125 kHz Prox ID #   XXXXX
- Site Code - requested by customer Qty 1 BF3
BF3 - Proximity ID#'s requested by customer  Site Code XXX
- 26 Bit Format, Indala Coded Wiegand Output 125 kHz Prox ID # XXXXX
- Uncoded BioFob
BF4 - Site Code, Proximity ID# & Bit Format to be assigned Qty 1 BF4
- Can be coded using Configuration Modules - BF7, BF8, BF9 or BF10
Configuration Modules for Encoding BioFobs
Products # Description Includes: How to Order
To encode an uncoded Biofob (BF4) Customer defined Qty 1      BF7
BF7 or recode any BioFob with a - 1 Site Code Site Code XXX
Site Code & HID Proximity ID# - 25 HID Proximity ID#’s Prox ID #’s    XXXXX-XXXXX
To encode an uncoded Biofob (BF4) Customer defined Qty 1   BF8
BF8 or recode any BioFob with a - 1 Site Code Site Code XXX
Site Code & HID Proximity ID#  - 100 HID Proximity ID#’s Prox ID #’s    XXXXX-XXXXX
To encode an uncoded Biofob (BF4) Customer defined Qty 1      BF9
BF9 or recode any BioFob with a - 1 Site Code Site Code XXX
Site Code & Indala Proximity ID# - 25 Indala Proximity ID#’s Prox ID #’s    XXXXX-XXXXX
To encode an uncoded Biofob (BF4) Customer defined Qty 1      BF10
BF10 or recode any BioFob with a - 1 Site Code Site Code XXX
Site Code & Indala Proximity ID# - 100 Indala Proximity ID#’s Prox ID #’s    XXXXX-XXXXX
Enrollment Station, Bluetooth Adapter, Drivers and Software
Products # Note How to Order
- Enrollment Station is required to enroll an individual’s fingerprint
BFES  template into a BioFob and to activate it Qty 1     BFES
- Includes all the components of BF6
- An enrollment station can be used an unlimited number of times
- USB Bluetooth Adapter
BF6 - Driver software   Qty 1      BF6
- BF6 Components are included in the BFES Enrollment Station
Profile Series v.G1.5
Stand-Alone Access Control Products

Profile Series v.G1.5
Stand-Alone Access Control Products
Finishes, Handing, How to Order &
Shipping Information
1-800-727-5477
An ASSA ABLOY Group company
Lock Shipping Weight Pc. Count/Carton
G1-8276-PK x lever trim (with cylinder) 11.2 lbs (5.1kg) 1/carton
G1-8277-PK x lever trim (no cylinder) 10.7 lbs (4.9kg) 1/carton
G1-8278-PK x lever trim (with cylinder no deadbolt) 11.2 lbs (5.1kg) 1/carton
G1-8279-PK x lever trim (w/o cylinder no deadbolt) 10.7 lbs (4.9kg) 1/carton
G1-LU8877 21.0 lbs (9.5kg) 1/carton
G1-PA8977 23.0 lbs (10.4kg) 1/carton
G1-10G77-PKL 10.7 lbs (4.9kg) 1/carton
How To Order
Shipping Information
Specify Note Example
Bored
Prefix Signature Cylinder 10
Series 10G77 10-10G77
Trim Technology & Lever Design 10-G1-10G77-PKL
Finish Specify Finish 10-G1-10G77-PKL-26D
Mortise
Prefix Signature Cylinder 10
Series/Function 8276 10-8276
Trim Technology & Lever Design 10-G1-8276-PAJ
Finish Specify Finish 10-G1-8276-PAJ-26D
Hand Specify Hand 10-G1-8276-PAJ-26D-RH
Exit
Prefix Fire Rated 12
Technology LU 12-G1-LU
Series/Function 8877 12-G1-LU8877
Trim ETJ 12-G1-LU8877 x ETJ
Hand RHRB 12-G1-LU8877 x ETJ x RHRB
Finish Trim/Exit 12-G1-LU8877 x ETJ x RHRB x 26D/32D
Door Size 36" 12-G1-LU8877 x ETJ x RHRB x 26D/32D x 36"
Dorm Room Anti-Lock (Mortise Only)
Prefix Signature Cylinder 10
Series/Function 82243 10-82243
Trim Technology & Lever Design 10-G1-82243-PKL
Finish Specify Finish 10-G1-82243-PKL-26D
Hand Specify Hand 10-G1-82243-PKL-26D-RH
Handing
Right Hand Door
Left Hand Reverse Bevel
Right Hand Reverse Bevel
RH
RHRB
LHRB
SARGENT Description ANSI/BHMA
US3 Polished brass 605
US4 Satin brass 606
US9 Polished bronze 611
US10 Satin bronze, clear powder coat 612
US10B Oxidized satin bronze oil rubbed 613
10BL Oxidized satin bronze, clear powder coat ——
US15 Satin nickel, clear coated 619
20D Dark statuary bronze, clear powder coat ——
US26 Polished chrome 625
US26D Satin chrome 626
Finishes
Left Hand Door